Figure 1S: The knowledge, attitude, and practice of COVID-19 (surveyed 363 patients)
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1SB: The Probability and Severity of covid-19 infection
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1SC: The Behavior for prevention of covid-19 infection in the last 7 days
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1SD: The impact of covid-19
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1SE: The Trust in sources of information
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1S F: The Trust in the institute to handle with covid-19 infection
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1S G: The Lifting regular rules for control covid-19 pandemic
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1S H: Unwanted behavior within 2 weeks (during covid-19 pandemic)
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1S I: The general well-being within 2 weeks (during covid-19 pandemic)
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Figure 2S: The attitudes of 62 patients who were unvaccinated COVID-19 vaccine

Figure 2SA: The opinion of participants who did not vaccinate Covid-19 vaccine
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Figure 2SB: The factor for the decision to get covid-19 vaccination
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Figure 2SC: The trust of vaccine type
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Figure 3S: The attitudes of 301 patients who were vaccinated COVID-19 vaccine

Figure 3SA: The factor for the decision to get covid-19 vaccination
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Figure 3SB: The side effect of covid-19 vaccination (N=300)
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Figure 3SC: The factors encouraging to get the vaccine (N=300)
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